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Dear Friends,

A warm welcome to the FOGSI PPH Conclave 2026!

This conclave is dedicated to one of the most critical areas in maternal health, Postpartum 
Hemorrhage (PPH). As we all know, PPH remains a leading cause of maternal mortality, 
and through this platform, we aim to share knowledge, strengthen clinical practices, and 
work collectively towards safer motherhood.

We are delighted to host you in Salem, the Mango and Steel City of Tamil Nadu, a place 
known for its culture, warmth, and hospitality. Over the course of the conference, let us 
learn, engage, and inspire each other to make a real difference in women's lives.

Together, let's commit to reducing PPH and ensuring that every mother experiences 
childbirth safely.

Looking forward to hosting you all at Salem! 
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Organizing Chairperson

Dr. Shanmugavadivu L
Organizing Co-Chairperson
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Organising Secretary
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FOGSI 
OFFICE BEARERS

Dr. Bhaskar Pal
President

Dr. Madhuri Patel 
President Elect 

Dr. Sunita 
Tandulwadkar

Immd. Past President 

Dr. Suvarna 
Khadilkar 

Secretary General 

Dr. Abha Rani Sinha 
Vice President 

East Zone 

Dr. Anju Soni 
Vice President 

West Zone 

Dr. Meenu Agarwal 
Vice President 

West Zone 

Dr. Priti Kumar
Vice President 

North Zone 

Dr. Vidya Thobbi
Vice President 

South Zone 

Dr. Parikshit Tank
Deputy Secretary 

General 

Dr. Niranjan Chavan
Treasurer 

Dr. Ameya C 
Purandare

Joint Treasurer 

Dr. Soma Datta
Joint Secretary 
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SUB COMMITTEES

Scientific Committee
Dr. Dhavashree V
Dr. Gnanasanker Natesan
Dr. Jayamala Kumaravel 
Dr. Jeyalakshmi K
Dr. Kalpana Sampath
Dr. Madhumitha Arunkarthik
Dr. Prema Priya G
Dr. Saravana Kumar N
Dr. Shanmugavadivu L
Dr. Sumathi Senthilkumar
Dr. Suresh Krishnamoorthi
Dr. Vani Pujari
Dr. Vidhya Prabhakar

Workshop Committee
Dr. Dhivya G
Dr. Hemalatha GB
Dr. Indhumathi
Dr. Jayamala Kumaravel 
Dr. Jeyalakshmi K
Dr. K S Chitra
Dr. K Sundara Meenakshi
Dr. Kalpana Sampath
Dr. Krithika Sreedharan
Dr. Malathi Priyadarsini
Dr. Nivedita A
Dr. Prema Priya G
Dr. S S Subha
Dr. Shanmugavadivu L
Dr. Sumathi Senthilkumar 
Dr. Vidhya Prabhakar

Registration Committee
Dr. D Narmada
Dr. Dhavashree V
Dr. Esaiamuthu
Dr. Hemalatha GB

Dr. Indhumathi
Dr. Jeyalakshmi K
Dr. Krithika
Dr. Nivedita A
Dr. Preethi
Dr. Saravana Kumar N

Abstract Committee
Dr. Anurekha JP
Dr. Ashwin Rao
Dr. Gnanasanker Natesan
Dr. Jeyamani B
Dr. Prema Priya G
Dr. S S Subha
Dr. Saravana Kumar N
Dr. Shanmugavadivu L

Trade Committee
Dr. Ashwin Rao
Dr. K S Chitra
Dr. K Sundara Meenakshi
Dr. Malathi Priyadarsini
Dr. Nivedita A

Hospitality Committee
Dr. Esaiamuthu
Dr. Indhumathi
Dr. Krithika Sreedharan
Dr. Nivedita A

Travel & 
Accommodation
Dr. Esaiamuthu
Dr. Indhumathi
Dr. Krithika Sreedharan
Dr. Nivedita A

Food Committee
Dr. Indhumathi
Dr. K S Chitra

Dr. Kalpana Sampath
Dr. Kavitha Nagarajan

Promo Committee
Dr. Dhavashree V
Dr. Jayamala Kumaravel 
Dr. Madhumitha Arunkarthik

Inaugural Committee
Dr. Krithika Sreedharan
Dr. Madhumitha Arunkarthik
Dr. Shanmugavadivu L

AV Committee
Dr. Madhumitha Arunkarthik
Dr. Saravana Kumar N
Dr. Suresh Krishnamoorthi

Memento Committee 

Dr. K Sundara Meenakshi
Dr. Malathi Priyadarsini
Dr. Shanmugavadivu L

Quiz Master
Dr. Nivedita A
Dr. Prema Priya G
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CONCLAVE HIGHLIGHTS

HANDS ON
WORKSHOPS

PPH WORKSTATION 1 PPH WORKSTATION 2

v  Hands on Workshop
v  Focused Single Hall Discussion
v  Expert Panel Discussion
v  Video Session

v  Free Paper / Poster Presentation
v  Scientific Exhibition
v  Eminent Faculty

ABSTRACTS THEMES 
AND TIMELINES

Abstract Timelines:
th

v Abstract Submission Opens :  08  January 2026
th

v Last date for submission of abstract :  30  January 2026
th

v Abstract Acceptance Notification :  07  February 2026

Abstract Themes: 
v Medical Disorders and Pregnancy
v Obstetric Emergencies 
v Intrapartum Complications 
v Postpartum Complications 
v Miscellaneous
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Delegate

Postgraduate

Workshop Only

REGISTRATION TABLE

Category

₹5000

₹4000

₹3000

₹6000

₹5000

₹4000

₹7000

₹6000

₹5000

₹900

₹720

₹540

₹1080

₹900

₹720

₹1260

₹1080

₹900

₹5900

₹4720

₹3540

₹7080

₹5900

₹4720

₹8260

₹7080

₹5900

Amount Amount AmountGST 18% GST 18% GST 18%Total Total Total

VENUE: 
HOTEL RADISSON, SALEM

Radisson, Salem is perfectly positioned for business & leisure travelers. Hotel is conveniently 
located in Bangalore highway, 15 minutes’ drive from the Airport, 2 kms away from Railway 
Junction & Bus station. The stunning lobby is a visual play of color and space enthused with 
energy and vitality. Featuring the latest security systems, modern communication technology 
and eco-friendly processes. The hotel offers vibrant and engaging hospitality that is defined by 
its distinctive “Yes I Can” service philosophy. The all-day dining restaurant at the lobby level, 
Tangerine serves breakfast, lunch and dinner. It also provides a contemporary and interactive 
dining experience. 
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Early Bird Till
th15  February 2026

Regular Till
st01  March 2026

Spot
th th07  & 08  March 2026



Meety Events Private Limited
Office No. 207, HITEX 2nd Floor,
HITEX Trade Fair Office Building,
Izzathnagar, Hyderabad - 500084.
meetyevents.com

Mr. Thirupathi Atkapuram
Director – Operations & BD

 Mr. Venkatesh G
+91 8919819391  |  venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

Ms. Prashanthi Erra 
+91 7997765680  |  prashanthi.erra@meetyevents.comObstetric & Gynaecological Society of Salem

23 SKS Hospital Road, Opp. New Bus Stand, 
Salem - 636004. Mobile: 9655834771
Email ID: fogsipphconclave2026@gmail.com
www.ogsos.com

Dr. Saravana Kumar N
Organizing Chairperson

Dr. Shanmugavadivu L
Organizing Co-Chairperson
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PLACES TO VISIT

1008 Lingam Temple – See One of 1008 Lingam Temple – See One of 
Tamil Nadu’s Oldest ShrinesTamil Nadu’s Oldest Shrines
1008 Lingam Temple – See One of 
Tamil Nadu’s Oldest Shrines

Oothumalai Hill – Trek To The Top

Mettur Dam

Kalangi Siddhar Temple – 
Pay Your Respects

Mookaneri Lake – Go Boating

Dr. Dhavashree V
Organising Secretary

Conference Secretariat Professional Conference Organizer & 
Travel Manager


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

